
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-39 - SAHAR ZVIK -
15:05:08.916 1 1:33.825 90.935 69 116 19

15:06:40.965 2 1:32.049 92.690 73 119 19

15:08:12.993 3 1:32.028 92.711 73 117 19

15:12:57.957 4 4:44.964 29.941 70 113 19

15:14:32.047 5 1:34.090 90.679 73 119 19

15:16:03.676 6 1:31.629 93.115 79 115 19

15:17:36.052 7 1:32.376 92.362 78 118 19

RP-13 - CURT BIEGEL -
15:05:57.545 1 1:33.266 91.480 70 114 19

15:07:30.149 2 1:32.604 92.134 63 115 19

15:09:01.801 3 1:31.652 93.091 64 114 19

15:10:34.453 4 1:32.652 92.087 71 113 19

15:12:09.024 5 1:34.571 90.218 67 115 19

15:13:41.379 6 1:32.355 92.383 73 114 19

RP-17 - ED BESON -
15:04:06.449 1 1:36.259 88.636 37 65 19

15:05:39.811 2 1:33.362 91.386 25 67 19

15:07:13.741 3 1:33.930 90.834 42 64 19

15:08:46.376 4 1:32.635 92.103 29 61 19

15:10:34.206 5 1:47.830 79.125 15 60 19

RP-26 - ZACH HARRINGTON -
15:04:45.888 1 1:35.268 89.558 78 114 19

15:06:22.898 2 1:37.010 87.950 80 114 19

15:07:58.373 3 1:35.475 89.364 78 113 19

15:11:20.365 4 3:21.992 42.239 80 115 19

15:15:15.318 5 3:54.953 36.314 78 113 19

15:16:48.691 6 1:33.373 91.375 78 111 19

RP-34 - CONNOR FUNK -
15:06:43.008 1 1:33.940 90.824 57 80 19

15:08:17.518 2 1:34.510 90.276 32 74 19

15:09:52.094 3 1:34.576 90.213 53 82 19

15:11:26.883 4 1:34.789 90.010 54 80 19

15:13:00.380 5 1:33.497 91.254 49 75 19

RP-42 - AARON ASCHER -
15:04:06.188 1 1:36.145 88.741 66 110 19

15:05:39.772 2 1:33.584 91.169 63 112 19

15:07:14.597 3 1:34.825 89.976 65 111 19

15:08:48.893 4 1:34.296 90.481 64 110 19

15:10:22.725 5 1:33.832 90.928 67 113 19

RP-29 - RENNIE SCAYSBROOK -
15:05:47.046 1 1:34.657 90.136 46 101 19

15:07:20.858 2 1:33.812 90.948 51 100 19

15:08:55.756 3 1:34.898 89.907 56 104 19

15:10:33.209 4 1:37.453 87.550 50 99 19

L3-26 - DMc -
15:07:02.987 1 1:37.037 87.925 73 122 19

15:08:38.716 2 1:35.729 89.127 73 121 19

15:10:15.072 3 1:36.356 88.547 70 119 19

15:11:49.675 4 1:34.603 90.187 73 120 19

RP-28 - MITSU UEDA -
15:04:56.586 1 1:35.761 89.097 89 116 19

15:06:32.430 2 1:35.844 89.020 98 116 19

15:08:08.357 3 1:35.927 88.943 83 109 19

15:09:44.793 4 1:36.436 88.473 95 115 19

15:11:19.404 5 1:34.611 90.180 90 113 19

15:12:56.407 6 1:37.003 87.956 75 110 19

15:14:39.514 7 1:43.107 82.749 93 115 19

RP-21 - WES FARNSWORTH -
15:06:04.382 1 1:35.760 89.098 76 124 19

15:07:39.111 2 1:34.729 90.067 76 122 19

15:09:15.393 3 1:36.282 88.615 79 122 19

15:10:50.912 4 1:35.519 89.323 80 123 19



RP-27 - NATHAN SHIPMAN -
15:04:06.769 1 1:35.266 89.560 72 118 19

15:05:42.446 2 1:35.677 89.175 72 116 19

15:07:36.086 3 1:53.640 75.079 74 115 19

15:09:10.910 4 1:34.824 89.977 72 114 19

RP-24 - CHAD TIESZEN -
15:05:31.245 1 1:35.283 89.544 71 116 19

15:07:06.831 2 1:35.586 89.260 70 113 19

15:08:41.912 3 1:35.081 89.734 72 115 19

15:10:17.914 4 1:36.002 88.873 71 113 19

15:11:52.972 5 1:35.058 89.756 67 113 19

15:13:31.189 6 1:38.217 86.869 76 113 19

RP-20 - DAVID PRICE -
15:04:51.028 1 1:39.318 85.906 83 124 19

15:06:28.359 2 1:37.331 87.660 82 124 19

15:08:07.640 3 1:39.281 85.938 84 124 19

15:09:43.460 4 1:35.820 89.042 55 126 19

15:11:19.598 5 1:36.138 88.747 83 123 19

15:12:57.824 6 1:38.226 86.861 71 124 19

15:14:33.418 7 1:35.594 89.252 80 123 19

15:16:09.747 8 1:36.329 88.571 81 123 19

RP-35 - GREG ARNOLD -
15:11:44.017 1 1:37.041 87.922 76 117 19

15:13:20.676 2 1:36.659 88.269 75 120 19

15:14:57.075 3 1:36.399 88.507 75 118 19

15:16:33.022 4 1:35.947 88.924 73 119 19

15:18:09.029 5 1:36.007 88.869 63 116 19

RP-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:08:10.236 1 1:52.364 75.932 31 99 19

15:09:49.181 2 1:38.945 86.230 43 102 19

15:11:28.223 3 1:39.042 86.145 42 104 19

15:15:33.147 4 4:04.924 34.835 43 105 19

15:17:09.426 5 1:36.279 88.617 48 104 19

RP-16 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
15:06:23.398 1 1:39.227 85.985 64 109 19

15:08:00.519 2 1:37.121 87.849 52 107 19

15:09:37.035 3 1:36.516 88.400 58 106 19

15:11:17.326 4 1:40.291 85.072 56 108 19

15:12:54.137 5 1:36.811 88.130 63 106 19

RP-22 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
15:10:55.755 1 1:36.747 88.189 74 116 19

15:12:32.957 2 1:37.202 87.776 71 115 19

15:14:10.193 3 1:37.236 87.745 69 113 19

15:15:46.795 4 1:36.602 88.321 72 113 19

15:17:23.886 5 1:37.091 87.876 76 115 19

RP-01 - DANIEL MOLE -
15:12:44.852 1 1:37.311 87.678 59 109 19

RP-08 - CONNER BROWN -
15:07:43.878 1 1:37.566 87.448 57 111 19

15:09:21.787 2 1:37.909 87.142 58 110 19

15:13:16.088 3 3:54.301 36.415 61 112 19

RP-02 - ADAM ROCK -
15:06:14.758 1 1:41.196 84.312 78 120 19

15:07:55.471 2 1:40.713 84.716 73 119 19

15:09:36.106 3 1:40.635 84.782 76 117 19

15:11:17.184 4 1:41.078 84.410 77 120 19

15:12:57.731 5 1:40.547 84.856 72 117 19

15:14:36.907 6 1:39.176 86.029 75 118 19

15:16:15.426 7 1:38.519 86.603 79 118 19

15:17:53.338 8 1:37.912 87.139 75 118 19

RP-18 - DAVID HENDERSON -
15:05:33.269 1 1:38.873 86.293 45 82 19

15:07:11.809 2 1:38.540 86.584 43 83 19

15:08:50.601 3 1:38.792 86.363 50 78 19

15:10:28.730 4 1:38.129 86.947 48 77 19

15:12:07.778 5 1:39.048 86.140 48 78 19

15:13:45.864 6 1:38.086 86.985 43 80 19

15:15:24.196 7 1:38.332 86.767 45 82 19



15:17:02.527 8 1:38.331 86.768 59 85 19

RP-36 - Mike Angeles -
15:08:55.450 1 1:38.749 86.401 80 109 19

15:10:34.670 2 1:39.220 85.991 77 108 19

RP-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
15:04:14.976 1 1:41.800 83.811 74 116 19

15:05:54.137 2 1:39.161 86.042 83 117 19

15:07:33.093 3 1:38.956 86.220 76 117 19

15:09:12.239 4 1:39.146 86.055 80 116 19

RP-46 - Tim Chin -
15:05:51.900 1 1:44.764 81.440 92 119 19

15:07:32.749 2 1:40.849 84.602 89 119 19

15:09:15.873 3 1:43.124 82.735 90 120 19

15:10:56.306 4 1:40.433 84.952 88 121 19

15:12:36.901 5 1:40.595 84.815 86 118 19

15:14:17.537 6 1:40.636 84.781 88 119 19

15:15:56.989 7 1:39.452 85.790 84 114 19

RP-44 - Ruben Soto -
15:05:29.265 1 1:40.916 84.546 54 91 19

15:07:10.207 2 1:40.942 84.524 57 96 19

15:08:51.930 3 1:41.723 83.875 46 91 19

15:10:33.376 4 1:41.446 84.104 46 95 19

116 - CHRISTOPHE ASSEMAT -
15:08:08.017 1 1:50.415 77.272 26 85 19

15:09:50.537 2 1:42.520 83.223 21 82 19

RP-10 - DAVID RAFFO -
15:04:40.123 1 1:49.682 77.789 92 110 19

15:06:27.515 2 1:47.392 79.447 95 109 19

15:08:15.264 3 1:47.749 79.184 93 110 19

15:10:01.907 4 1:46.643 80.005 93 109 19

15:11:47.877 5 1:45.970 80.513 83 107 19

15:13:33.955 6 1:46.078 80.431 92 109 19

15:15:19.400 7 1:45.445 80.914 93 108 19

RP-25 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
15:06:41.236 1 1:49.365 78.014 82 117 19

15:08:30.961 2 1:49.725 77.758 82 113 19

15:10:20.603 3 1:49.642 77.817 84 114 19

15:12:10.217 4 1:49.614 77.837 78 112 19

15:14:01.479 5 1:51.262 76.684 90 112 19

15:15:52.024 6 1:50.545 77.181 90 113 19
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